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Cuptavling 9. AM Grovpistol 05.08.2021

AM klass A

Namn

Victor Erikslund
Harry Pettersson
Nick Granlund
Mikael Johansson

AM klass A50

Namn

Jan Malmberg
Petter Eskills
Rune Karlsson
Ralf Lindholm
Kristian Norrdahl
Henrik Miren

P BN W

Till cupsammanstallning

Namn

Victor Erikslund
Harry Pettersson
Nick Granlund
Mikael Johansson
Jan Malmberg
Petter Eskills
Rune Karlsson
Ralf Lindholm
Kristian Norrdahl
Henrik Miren
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Klass Forening

a

a
a
a

Klass
as0
as0
ab0
ab0
ab0
ab0

assf
assf
assf
assf

Forening
assf
assf
assf
assf
assf
assf

Fdrening
assf
assf
assf
assf
assf
assf
assf
assf
assf
assf

S1
86
89
88
87

s1
85
87
85
76
77
44

S1
86
89
88
87
85
87
85
76
77
44

S2
90
82
81
92

S2
88
89
74
78
60
36

S2
90
82
81
92
88
89
74
78
60
36

90
93
90
91

S3
87
80
81
85
66
25

S3
90
93
90
91
87
80
81
85
66
25

30
266
264
259
270

30
260
256
240
239
203
105

30
266
264
259
270
260
256
240
239
203
105

S4
94
94
91
83

S4
82
86
71
73
62
29

S4
94
94
91
83
82
86
71
73
62
29

S5
93
91
88
85

S5
89
72
72
52
62
37

S5
93
91
88
85
89
72
72
52
62
37

S6
94
94
85
84

S6
85
83
76
66
57
31

S6
94
94
85
84
85
83
76
66
57
31

30 Resultat Omskj.

281
279
264
252

30
256
241
219
191
181

97

30
281
279
264
252
256
241
219
191
181

97

547
543
523
522

Resultat
516
497
459
430
384
202

Resultat
547
543
523
522
516
497
459
430
384
202

Inner

7
11
4
5
OmsKj. Inner
5
4
A80rek 2
3
1
OmsKj. 1nner
7
11
4
5
5
4
A80rek 2
3
1



